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19
34
25

35
33

41
37

45
11
27
18
39
30
36
17
23
20

10

CREW

Siegmeier Reinhard / Becher Erwin
Danner Christian / Gobel Peter
Horvath Zoltan / Boros Lajos

Weck Horst / Pilger Udo

Seeberger Holger / Bronsch Nicky

Giesemann Felix / Giesemann Eckhardt

Hauschild Oliver / Hauschild Daniela

Przewosnik Martin / Przewosnik Annette

Schroder Dr. Ernst F. / Suchentrunk Harry

Gornig Dietmar / Hinze Stephan
Quetsch Alfred / Quetsch Armand
Schneider Michael / Ott Ron

Siirig Udo / Lehner Philipp

Waldi Alexander / Marx Jakob
Faber Christian / Suitter Sabrina
Bonn Martin / Kurz Eleonore
Beumer Norbert / Gerth Maximilian
Vizzini Francesco / Euler Ridiger
Steckel Thomas / Steckel Lisa
Wolff Michael / Wolff Clemens
Amstutz Daniel / Weiss Hans Peter
Lohmann Jan / Lohmann Heiner
Beekens Patrick / Beekens Jasper

Hanle Holger / Rommel Sabine
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2

33
21
2,8
2,8
4,5
3,7
2,7
4,2
1,2
6,5
5,2
5,0
6,6
33
2,7
2,9
5,5
3,6
-4,3
1,4
11,3
44,7
14,1
52
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-0,5
2,7
1,3
3,7
1,7
-2,9
8,5
2,4
15,9
15,4
17,0
8,0
5,5
16,8
1,5
10,8
-3,1
32,6
25,9
0,9
9,1
27,3
31,3
24,5

Histo-Tour

07. - 09. August 2024

4

-0,5
0,1
0,7
0,6
0,5
1,5
2,1
3,3
4,0
2,0
3,6
6,2
6,0
8,5
0,8
4,3
-13,2
16,5
17,1
-10,1
11,1
13,1
19,8
14,7

CIRCUIT DE SPA
FRANCORCHAMPS

5

-0,2
0,4
11
0,9
1,4
2,0
2,2
3,8
3,0
2,7
3,8
6,1
5,5
8,2
1,3
12,1
-13,7
12,6
17,2
-11,5
17,6
10,3
20,2
18,5

6

-0,2
0,5
1,2
1,0
2,5
1,6
2,4
2,6
1,2
4,9
21
6,0
6,4
2,7
23,2
9,5
12,2
1,9
0,4
17,5
10,3
41
1,9
16,4

4

HOME OF OTM

st

0,0
0,1
18
1,0
2,0
1,7
2,2
4,3
2,2
31
3,5
5,2
6,9
0,9
14,4
1,2
-4.8
-1,0
0,3

-30,9
81
21
1,6
4,5

DorintE

TOTAL

0:04,7
0:05,9
0:08,9
0:10,0
0:12,6
0:13,4
0:20,1
0:20,6
0:27,5
0:34,6
0:35,2
0:36,5
0:36,9
0:40,4
0:40,7
0:40,8
0:52,5
0:55,6
0:59,3
1:01,4
1:07,5
1:09,6
1:17,4
1:19,3
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32
15
43
24
22
31
12
44
42

13
14
16
21
47
48

CREW

Steffling Frank / Klenter Guido

Miiller Burkhard / Mohr Fabian

Schon Christian / Nehrbafd Andrea
Leuthardt Peter / Rowe Christopher
Brinkmann Alois / Diehl Claudius

Wirfs Oliver / Wirfs Sandra

Cmok Martin / Cmok Corinna
Wischerhoff Dr. Gereon / Haderlein Dr. Dirk
Jakob Gerhard / Wolf Nico

Schoch Christian / Kohnlein EImar
Ruppert Benno / Ruppert Andrea
Schreen Markus / Schreen Elisabeth
Ditschun Claus / Siidmersen Eckhard
Proenen Stefan / Proenen Hanns
Maempel Thorsten H. / Meyer André
Backer Rainer / Engel Anja

Pittmann Dr. Michael / Pittmann Phillip
Koch Kevin / Blattler Sandra

Molders Christian / Molders Lukas
Dersch Christian / Engemann Claudia

Utberg Martin / Kiimmel Detlev
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-8,0
2,3
7,4
16,8
171
1,4
-3,0
31
3,9
9,5
49,0
26,6
54,9
21,3
91,7
32,5
58,1
32,4
36,1
39,3

-13,2
46,5
44,2
35,0
21,9
84,1
55,9
145,0
25,2
89,0
59,0
84,4
131,2
80,1
96,9
63,0
73,6
34,3
53,3
70,8
M
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Histo-Tour

07. - 09. August 2024
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4

-32,5
41,8
33,3
23,8
-39,6
66,3
41,7
127,8
25,2
72,6
44,1
76,2
131,3
68,5
96,6
58,9
65,5
32,0
51,6
57,9
M

CIRCUIT DE SPA
FRANCORCHAMPS

5

-37,3
45,3
32,8
20,8
-45,1
62,1
39,8
123,4
29,7
69,3
40,8
76,6
133,1
66,0
99,5
62,2
73,5
33,1
53,9
56,6
M

HOME OF OTM

C
Ve

6

-44,7
26,9
24,5
8,7

-563,5
43,8
22,2

106,0
29,9
62,7
35,0
64,7

165,8
48,5

102,2
59,8
70,9
32,9
47,2
61,1

M

1,9
4,3
8,3
13,9
3,7
30,7
20,8
92,6
31,3
63,8
15,7
52,8
162,5
28,0
103,2
45,9
62,4
33,9
50,4
50,9

DorintE

TOTAL

1:23,1
1:26,6
1:35,7
1:39,4
1:40,8
1:41,4
1:43,0
1:43,1
1:43,9
1:49,5
1:55,7
2:00,0
2:00,0
2:00,0
2:00,0
2:00,0
2:00,0
2:00,0
2:00,0
2:00,0
4:10,0



